AGE-GROUP RESULTS
Run of the Savages 5K
Saturday April 13, 2024 Plaistow, NH
Timing & Finish Line Management by 5K Sports Race Management
Fiveksportlaol.com 207-865-4501 www.Fiveksport.com Runningé4Free.com
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102
103
104
105

MALE AGE

ANDREW RUSSELL
Maison Herbert
Cameron Ingram
Zachary Farnell
Andrew Pantano
LTAM KELLEY
Thomas Young
ELI SMITH
Austin Charest
TYLER GUIDI
CAMERON LOBAO
Nick Vaccarezza
Matty Santosuosso
Trevor Rego
Wyatt Britton
Kurt Mark

TYLER WILLIAMS
Tyler Chiccino
Noah Connoly
Joseph Cruz
John Jenkinson IV
Joseph Wheeler
Tanner Connolly
Jimmy Pantano
Roman Kaminski
BRAYDEN WOODWORTH
JESSE SAG

LUCAS MIGUEL
Joshua Smith
Ryan Auger
Cameron Bonfiglio
Jacob Tiney
FINN SIMMONS
Ben Mann

Logan Bouley
RYAN SIGILLO
BRYCEN WAMBOLDF
Rocco Psareas
Dylan Stasio
THOMAS MACKEEN
ANDERSON PETRY
Gaven Dubois
Jameson Dubois
jax whiteside
CAMDEN PETRY
RYAN CHARTIER
BRIAN CROWE, JR
Jack Condon

MATTHEW BARTHOLOMEW

Cole Gerry
Tanner Smith
Michael Savage
LONDON PETRY

17
16
19
17
16
17
19
13
18
13
13
15
13
17
16
14
14
18
14
16
14
15
12
14

8
12
17
13
12
16
16
13
12
17
16
16
10
16
13
15
17
15
16
12
12
14
18
17
15
17
18
17
15

GROUP: 1
ATKINSON
Danville
Plaistow

Atkinson

SANDOWN

Plaistow
DANVILLE
DANVILLE
Sandown

Danville
Atkinson

Sandown
PLAISTOW
Plaistow

Plaistow

SANDOWN

DANVILLE
DERRY
SANDOWN

Atkinson

SANDOWN
PLAISTOW
sandown
Merrimack

E. HAMPSTEAD

Sandown

ATKINSON
PLAISTOW
Atkinson

PLAISTOW
SANDOWN
PLAISTOW

SANDOWN
Atkinson

Brentwood

PLAISTOW

19
NH
NH
NH

NH

NH

NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH

NH
NH
NH

NH

NH

NH
NH
NH

NH

NH
NH
NH

NH

NH
NH
NH

NH
NH
NH

NH
NH
NH

NH

20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
:52
22:
23:
23:
: 20
24 :
: 38
24 :
24 :
25:
25:
25:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:

21

24

24

05
12
40
41
42
02
10
25
34
35
36
44

51
04
46

22

44
51
02
38
55
13
23
25
37
49
57
08
11
37
38
57
23
26
29
29
31
32
35
37
47
12
36
38
39
39
42
42
43
43



54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

106
107
113
115
117
120
124
129
131
136
141
142
146
147
151
152
155
157
162
172
173
176
179
182
193
197
198
201
202
209
216
217
218
225
229
234
253
263
267
268
280
281
282
283
284
287
295
302
305
307
309
310
312
313

Gary Shivell
Logan Johnson
Logan Brandano

Emmanuel Cassotis
NICHOLAS DINAPOLI

Liam Brown

John Fitzgerald
Spencer Brien
Nicholas Sinotte
Joseph Smith
KYLE DEFRANCESCO
Landon Walker
BENTLEY BENGREN
Aidan Davern
Cole Manthorn
khol braley
Matthew Nastasia
MASON LOBAO

Cole Rego
FREDDIE HALLORAN
TYLER FIELDING
Daniel Smith
Gage Silva
DECLAN SUTLIFF
TRISTAN FIELDING
LUKAS MARKIEWICZ
MICHAEL SMITH
Joshua Ricker
joseph murray
Chase Thibodeau
FINN COVENEY

BEN COVENEY
Matthew McCarthy
Walter Woodworth

Jackson Gillespie

RICARDO PORTILLO
Spencer Munson
Brodie Nelson
Jayson Strong
Daniel Bazidane
Ryan Bazidane
CAMDEN TRAVERS
Joseph Hughes
Bradyn Gillespie
Ryan Lueders

Zac Mono

Talia Lopez
Rocco Psareas

Zachery Blanchette
Alexander Blanchett

Jack Barlow
JAMES DEROCHE
Douglas Welcome
Chase Russell

18
18
16
13
18

15
17
16
12
13
11

13
11
12
11
12
15
11
11
17
15
12
14
13
14
13
14

11
14
15

11

17
15
12
11
16
16
17
15
16
12
17
16
10

10
16
11
10

Danville
Sandown

ATKINSON

Plaistow

SANDOWN

SANDOWN

Plaistow

Plaistow
DANVILLE

PLAISTOW
PLAISTOW

Sandown

DANVILLE
PLAISTOW
PLAISTOW
PLAISTOW

Sandown

PLAISTOW
PLAISTOW
Plaistow

PLAISTOW
Danville

Plaistow

Sandown
PLAISTOW
Plaistow
Sandown
Atkinson
Plaistow
Plaistow
Sandown

PLAISTOW

Plaistow

NH
NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH
NH

NH
NH

NH
NH
NH
NH
NH

NH

NH
NH
NH

NH
NH

NH

NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH

NH

NH

29:
29:
30:
30:
31:
31:
31:
32:
32:
32:
32:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
34:
34:
34:
34:
35:
35:
35:
35:
36:
36:
37:
38:
38:
38:
39:
40:
40:
42
43:
148
44
:16
47 :
47 ;
47 :

44

47

47

44
49
28
49
05
23
44
08
14
38
59
02
15
18
32
33
39
42
55
12
14
35
59
03
41
51
54
20
59
30
38
49
50
54
20
46
45
29

52
17

36
38

:45
48:
49:
50:
50:
51:
51:
51:
51:
51:

11
09
48
58
07
11
13
18
19



108
109
110
111
112

330
351
354
391
392

BRODY BEERS
Zachary Hosman
Colin Maybury
ALEXANDER FARRELL
Connor Philbrook

12

13
10
12

PLAISTOW

NH

Peterborough NH

PLAISTOWN

NH

52:
53:
53:
58:
58:

10
29
31
54
56
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32

38

39

40

42

46

49

50

65

66

67

74

78

84
108
119
133
137
138
139
144
148
149
153
154
158
159
160
161l
164
165
166
175
180
183
184
186
187
188
190
191
194
195
199
200
203
204
205
206
210
211
214
221

Emily Sawyer

RYLEE DONAHUE
JULIA JOHNSON
Maia Parker

FEMALE

Aubrey Fitzgerald

JENNA ALPERIN
ARTA LOBAO
Alexa Ring

Danica Travers

Bella Jewett
Ella Watts
Kayla Apitz

Brooke Benjamin
TAYLOR ALPERIN

VIVIAN GUIDI

Callie Travers
Kasey Fitzgerald

Hannah Ahern

AUBRIE WAMBOLDF

Livy Brown

KYLEE WHITMORE
MADDISON SHUTE

Emily Charest

ISABELLE CHARTIER

Sophia colby
Grace Gerhard
Alex Havey

Mackenzie Sawyer
Tatenda Chanakira
Adelynn Simmons

Sydney Peters

Vivian DeCoito

Brooke Morin
Amelia Berry
Ella Lampron

Sophie Doherty

Lulu Trasatti
Ava Stewart
Emma Norcott

HALEY CHARTIER
HAYDEN QUARATIELLO
ADDISON CONLAN
ASHLEE SALAFIA
AFTON FATIRCHILD

MIA TIULIUCCI
Brooke Stasio

Ayla Hill

Bella Hughes

Mallory Kaminski

Lindsey Blake

LENNOX MCDONALD

Lillian Shell

BROOKE SALAFIA

AGE GROUP:

15
14
14
18
15
12
14
14
13
17
16
14
13
15

7
11
15
13
11
12
16
15
11
12
13
16
15
17
16
11
14
14
17
12
16
16
16
16
17
11
15
16
16
11
11
15
15
18

19

13
14

ATKINSON
SANDOWN
Danville

ATKINSON
DANVILLE
Atkinson
Sandown

Atkinson
Plaistow
danville
Plaistow
ATKINSON
DANVILLE

Plaistow
PLAISTOW

DANVILLE
SANDOWN

SANDOWN
Sandown
Sandown

East Hampste

Danville

Plaistow
Atkinson
Chester

Plaistow
Atkinson
Atkinson

Atkinson
SANDOWN

ATKINSON
ATKINSON
SANDOWN

PLAISTOW
PLAISTOW
Danville
Plaistow

Newton
PLAISTOW

SANDOWN

19

NH
NH
NH

NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH

NH
NH

NH
NH

NH
NH
NH
NH

NH

NH
NH
NH

NH
NH
NH

NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH

NH
NH

NH

24
24
24:
24
25:
25:
26:
26:
27:
27:
27:
27:
28:
28:
29:
31:
32:
32:
32:
32:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
34;
35:
35:
35:
35:
35:
35:
35:
35:
35:
35:
35:
35:
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
38:
39:

32
52
53
54
36
58
04
06
09
09
10
47
02
30
51
21
27
39
48
50
10
21
23
36
36
43
45
46
54
56
57
58
32
01
04
05
05
06
06
18
30
43
46
56
57
03
05
06
14
31
32
12
48



54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
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222
223
228
230
231
232
235
236
237
238
240
242
244
256
257
261
262
264
272
274
275
277
285
286
288
291
293
296
297
303
316
327
338
344
346
347
375
382

14
17
22
25
26
79
85
114
116
126
140
227
233
319
326

Clara Woodworth
Mackenzie Norcott
Nia Diamantakis
Karlina Gromyko
Sianna Lee

ANITA SCIBELLT
Madelyn Henderson
Addison Sheely

Alexandria Cassotis

Jessica Bean
Abigail Stewart
Philomena Cassotis
MACI WILLIAMS
Hadley Gladhill
KATIE PORTILLO
Elise Mencis
Skylar Millett
Summer Nelson
Adalyn Gomez
Amara Gomez
AURORA NICKERSON
Harry Philbrook
Hazel Russell
Brooke Sargent
LIV SHUTE

Harper Millett
MARISSA COLON
Lily Brien
Caylee DeMonico
ODALI PORTILLO
CAMERON FARWELL
samantha murray
CELINA CHALIFOUR
Emma Bonfiglio
Ayla Gomez
Olivia Bartos
Cassandra Welcome
ZOEY PORTILLO

MALE AGE GROUP:

DEREK SHORT
Michael Gordon
NATHAN PEABODY
Tony Gentile
Michael Bachilas
Ben Beane

COLBY BERARD
Jake Rousseau
RYAN FREEMAN
Tyler Charest
Joe Catino

SETH MACLAUGHLIN
Cole Anderson
Aidan Fisher
CHARLES CAMPBELL

14
16
15
15
14
12
14
11
13
13

11
10

9

9
12
10

8
11
13
12
12
12
11
11
18
12
17
14
12
14
13

5
19

8
11

26
20
21
27
26
27
22
20
20
20
23
24
24
22
23

Plaistow
Sandown

Plaistow
DANVILLE
Danville

Danville

PLAISTOW

PLAISTOW

SANDOWN

SANDOWN
PLAISTOW
Plaistow
Sandown
PLAISTOW
PLAISTOW

SANDOWN

PLAISTOW

HAMPTON

PLAISTOW
Plaistow

Manchester

PLAISTOW
PLAISTOW
Plaistow
PLAISTOW
Methuen

SANDOWN

20

NH
NH
NH
NH
NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH
NH
NH
NH
NH

NH

- 29

NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
MA

NH

39:
39:
40:
40:
40:
40:
40:
41:
41:
41:
41:
41:
41:
43:
43:
43:
43:
43:
46:
46:
46:
46:
47 :
47 :
48:
48:
48:
49:
49;
50:
51:
52:
53:
53:
53:
53:
54:
56:

22:
148
23:
23:
23:
28:
28:
30:
30:
31:
32:
39:
40:
51:
52:

22

50
51
10
25
36
37
52
03
11
20
27
32
35
01
08
28
28
29
28
30
33
46
46
56
15
19
34
23
54
49
51
03
11
14
15
15
44
08

05

08
24
26
07
30
47
51
49
55
56
38
53
02
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363
366

101
125
127
143
156
239
270
317
318
320
321
322
362
380

Scott Chanthavong 23
CODY MCLAUGHLIN 28

FEMALE AGE
HELENA BIRD 28
Katie Croteau 20
Abby Metcalf 26
Dee Flaherty 23
Sarah Bibeau 25
Katie Bibeau 26
Sydney Rousseau 26
Paige McKechnie 22
Maureen Cassidy 22
ERIN DIEBOLD 22
Jillian Aziz 23
Jenna Aziz 21
Lindsay Fisher 24
ALLISON HUTCHINGS 25

Berwick
PLAISTOW
GROUP: 20 -
PORTSMOUTH

Plaistow

Newton

South Hamilt
Lebanon
GRANTHAM

PLAISTOW

ME
NH
29
NH

NH

NH

MA

NH
NH

NH

54:
54:

29:
31:
32:
33:
33:
41:
45:
51:
51:
51:
51:
51:
53:
55:

00
03

41
48
02
03
40
25
10
52
52
53
54
54
59
14
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24
35
55
56
61
73
121
132
150
196
226
250
252
254
258
377

19
44
48
54
76
90
111
163
171
219
224
249
266
304
335
339
353
369

MALE AGE GROUP: 30

ALEX HORGAN 32
Sean Bibeau 33
Thomas Kaminski 35
DANIEL WOODWORTH 36
Anthony Giorgi 31
Albert Hosman 37
Josh Brown 39
KISUN MCLEAN 32
Shane Sloban 32
GREG CHARTIER 39
David Woodworth 39
Michael Calzetta 32
Michael Sloban 33
DANILO PORTILLO 34
MICHAEL O'BRIEN 38
Mike Wirtz 39

FEMALE AGE
Caitlin Jenkinson 38
Amy Powers 39
Victoria Papas 34
Maggie Costello 30
JESSICA ZAMBRANO 35
Krystle Walker 38
JENNY WAMBOLDT 36
Alyssa Guilmet 31
NICOLE CHARITER 38
Heather Sears 33
Kristin Woodworth 39
Alessandra Kaminski 35
Haley Skerry 37
AMANDA PORTILLO 35
REBEKAH CAREY BEERS 39
JEN GREENE 34
Mary Maybury 37
CAROLYN MORSE 35

- 39
PORTSMOUTH NH
DANVILLE NH
Plaistow NH
LOWELL MA
Merrimac MA
SANDOWN NH
PLAISTOW NH
PLAISTOW NH
GROUP: 30 - 39
Atkinson NH
Billerica MA
North Readin MA
AMESBURY NH
Atkinson NH
HAMPSTEAD NH
Salem NH
SANDOWN NH
FEast Hampste NH
Danville NH
Plaistow NH
Plaistow NH
PLAISTOW NH
PLAISTOW NH
SANDOWN NH
Peterborough NH
HAMPSTEAD NH

23:
24
26:
26:
26:
27:
31:
32:
33:
35:
39:
42
42
42
43:
54:

22:
25:
26:
26:
27:
28:
30:
33:
34:
38:
39:
42
43:
50:
52:
53:
53:
54;

21
41
30
33
44
45
25
25
31
49
55
40
42
59
13
47

58
39
02
26
55
43
21
56
10
59
52
38
55
56
58
12
30
05
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23

31

34

59

94
100
118
122
123
130
168
169
170
181
207
212
241
246
260
276
292
308
324
331
360
372
379
387

MALE AGE GROUP: 40

TIME MCALL

Dean Zanello
Patrick Connolly
David Kowalczyk
Joseph Bouley
David Markwell
Erich Simmons

JOE WHEELER

Eric pantano
TRAVIS JOHNSON
CHRIS WILLIAMS
Nicholas Cassotis
BOB BENGREN
Michael Berry
ANDY WAMBOLDF
Dennis Stasio
Jered Stewart

TJ COVENEY

ANDY CONLAN

LOUIS IULIUCCI
Nathan Millett
JAMES DOHERTY
Richard Blanchette
Kurt Stjean

ALEX ALMEIDA
ROBERT FITZGERALD
Aaron Welcome
Daniel Ricker

40
44
44
45
43
43
48
49
48
41
44
49
46
42
40
46
47
49
45
40
40
48
40
44
43
47
44
47

DERRY
Danville
Plaistow
Plaistow
Merrimack
Sandown

SANDOWN

PLAISTOW

SANDOWN
Danville
HAMPSTEAD

PLAISTOW
ATKINSON
PLAISTOW

ATKINSON
Sandown

DANVILLE
PLAISTOW

Danville

49
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH

NH

NH

NH
NH

NH
NH
NH

NH
NH
NH
NH

NH

23:
24
24:
26:
29:
29:
31:
31:
31:
32:
33:
34:
34:
35:
37:
37:
: 31
42
43:
46:
48:
51:
51:
52:
53:
54:
54:
57:

41

15
27
39
38
24
41
12
34
39
09
59
00
08
03
19
34

11
27
36
31
09
56
49
56
07
55
34
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20

27

75
110
134
135
167
174
177
185
192
208
215
220
243
245
255
265
271
273
279
289
294
299
300
301
311
323
325
328
329
333
343
345
352
355
356
357
358
367
368
370
371
376
378
383
386
394

FEMALE AGE

Nicole Britton
Erica McCluskey
KATE SULLIVAN
cherie Stasio
Sherri Marshall
Doreen Guba

amy whiteside
Elaine Simmons
Cheryl Smith

Meg Fitzgerald
Nicole Smith
Jennifer Thibodeau
Layla Shell
Logan Brown
Jennifer Cassotis
Dawn Williams
Melissa Gladhill
Danielle Millett
Colette Mencis
Elizabeth Hosman
Amy Stewart
ALEXIS BENGREN
Allison Henderson
AMY DOHERTY

LISA COVENEY
Stella Bazidane
Thomas Barlow
Dalia Blanchette
crystal doss
HOLLY ALPEPIN
Rachael Nelson
Tina Watson
Stacey Condon
Shana Bonfiglio
Alysia Gomez
Melody Smith
DAWN ROBERSON
KELLY HARVEY
TRACY TREADWELL
KAREN LACONTE
ANDREA SILVA
KAREN ASTELL
Sheila Fitzgerald
Amanda Muscara
Cortney Welcome
Mary Davern

Erin Ricker

LISA PETRY

45
40
48
46
47
49
40
46
49
48
43
40
47
40
45
40
41
43
46
42
48
43
44
45
49
41
49
40
42
46
45
43
46
44
43
43
45
40
49
49
47
41
44
41
43
49
43
49

GROUP: 40

Sandown

Patricia Ave

HAMPSTEAD

Salisbury
Haverhill
plaistow
Atkinson
Plaistow
Plaistow
Plaistow
Plaistow
Sandown

Sandown
Plaistow
Plaistow
Sandown

Plaistow
Atkinson
SANDOWN

plaistow
ATKINSON
PLAISTOW

Plaistow
ATKINSON

Hampstead
Atkinson
Plaistow
Plaistow

SALEM
SANDOWN
HAMPSTEAD
HAMPSTEAD
DANVILLE
SANDOWN
Plaistow
Newmarket
Plaistow
Sandown

PLAISTOW

- 49

NH 23:
NH 23:
NH 27:

30:
MA 32:
MA 32:
NH 33:
NH 34:
NH 34:
NH 35:
NH 35:
NH 37:
NH 38:

39:
NH 41
NH 41:
NH 43:
NH 43:

46:
NH 46:
NH 47 :
NH 48:
NH 49:
NH 50:
NH 50:

50:

51:
NH 51:

52:
NH 52:

52:
NH 52:
NH 53:
NH 53:
NH 53:

53:
NH 53:
NH 53:
NH 53:
NH 54;
NH 54:
NH 54;
NH 54:
NH 54;
NH 54:
NH 56:

57:
NH 1:02:

01
42
54
07
35
36
59
15
42
05
40
26
33
28

: 34

37
00
31
04
29
15
16
08
06
10
11
17
55
01
06
08
54
14
14
29
33
43
44
49
04
04
06
07
46
49
16
31
17
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15

72

92
109
112
128
145
213
269
315
340
341
361
374
385

178
259
278
298
314
337
342
348
349
350
359
364
373
381
384
388
389
390
395

16
57
60
69
95
247
393

251
306
332
365

189
248

334

MALE AGE GROUP: 50 - 59

DAN REGAN 51 PLAISTOW NH
Spencer Morrison 54 Georgetown MA
Tony DeFranco 58 Atkinson NH
RICHARD GUIDI 52 DANVILLE NH
William Anderson 53 Salem NH
Fred Fraser 56 Plaistow NH
BRENT SMITH 54 BRENTWOOD NH
KENNETH HENDERSON 51 DANVILLE NH
Rick Rousseau 54
Stephen Bourassa 50
JOHN VITALE 53 ANDOVER NH
PAT STEVENSON 56 ATKINSON NH
Ed Fisher 57
JJ Shivell 52 Danville NH
Mark Gordon 56

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 50 - 59
Erin Murphy 51
Terri Costa 50 Hampstead NH
WENDY GOODRO 50 PLAISTOW NH
KIM KELLEY 52
Deborah Bourassa 51 Plaistow NH
Laurie Barlow 50 Plaistow NH
Kristin Savage 54 Plaistow NH
CLAIRE GILBERT 53 ANDOVER MA
KRISTINA STEVENSON 50 ATKINSON NH
EDIE FOSSEY 59 WILMINGTON MA
Michelle Fisher 58 Sandown NH
HEIDI PEABRODY 55 PLAISTOW NH
Jan Shivell 52
LEMA SENTER 53 PLAISTOW NH
Tracy Gordon 55 Plaistow NH
Kelley Fox 52 Plaistow NH
Lisa Smith 53 Plaistow NH
Valerie Farnell 50 Plaistow NH
GAIL VAUGHN 57 PLAISTOW NH

MALE AGE GROUP: 60 - 69
BOB STROUT 68 NEWBURYPORT MA
Jim Campbell 63 Newbury MA
Paul Shay 60 Andover MA
WILSON SAWYER 65 E.HAMPSFORD NH
John Baggetta 68 North Andove MA
John Martel 63 Merrimack NH
John Philbrook 6l

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 60 - 69
Elizabeth Sloban 63
ELAINE NOVARIS 62 PLAISTOW NH
Leslie Dow 66
JEN YERGEAU 68 EPPING NH

MALE AGE GROUP: 70 - 99
MICHAEL STACK 74 PLAISTOW NH
STANLEY VASSALLO 74 NO. ANDOVER MA

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 70 - 99
Joanne Zavalianos 71 Atkinson NH
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336 Diane Champagne

79 Atkinson

NH
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